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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 10 DUBUS Nathan

Pass 5 1:28.207 1 1:28.207 *

Pass 13 2:54.512 2 1:26.305 *

Pass 20 4:19.325 3 1:24.813 *

Pass 27 5:43.310 4 1:23.985 *

Pass 34 7:07.563 5 1:24.253

Pass 41 8:31.375 6 1:23.812 *

No 13 RICHARD  Lucas

Pass 8 1:31.288 1 1:31.288 *

Pass 15 2:59.169 2 1:27.881 *

Pass 22 4:27.257 3 1:28.088

Pass 29 5:55.388 4 1:28.131

Pass 36 7:23.346 5 1:27.958

Pass 43 8:51.677 6 1:28.331

Pass 49 10:20.817 7 1:29.140

Pass 55 11:50.541 8 1:29.724

Pass 61 13:20.448 9 1:29.907

Pass 67 14:50.293 10 1:29.845

Pass 74 16:19.562 11 1:29.269

No 14 ROBERTO Gabriel

Pass 4 1:25.273 1 1:25.273 *

Pass 11 2:48.161 2 1:22.888 *

Pass 18 4:10.953 3 1:22.792 *

Pass 25 5:34.402 4 1:23.449

Pass 32 6:58.069 5 1:23.667

Pass 39 8:21.134 6 1:23.065

Pass 46 9:45.269 7 1:24.135

Pass 52 11:08.553 8 1:23.284

Pass 58 12:32.597 9 1:24.044

Pass 64 13:56.646 10 1:24.049

Pass 70 15:19.212 11 1:22.566 *

Pass 76 16:41.815 12 1:22.603

No 56 QUENEHEN Teddy

Pass 3 1:23.507 1 1:23.507 **

Pass 10 2:45.931 2 1:22.424 **

Pass 17 4:08.228 3 1:22.297 **

Pass 24 5:29.711 4 1:21.483 **

Pass 31 6:50.691 5 1:20.980 **

Pass 38 8:11.590 6 1:20.899 **

Pass 45 9:32.206 7 1:20.616 **

Pass 51 10:52.938 8 1:20.732

Pass 57 12:14.118 9 1:21.180

Pass 62 13:34.954 10 1:20.836

Pass 68 14:55.460 11 1:20.506 **

Pass 73 16:16.003 12 1:20.543

No 60 DOLHEN Ilan

Pass 9 1:33.750 1 1:33.750 *

Pass 16 3:04.635 2 1:30.885 *

Pass 23 4:34.861 3 1:30.226 *

Pass 30 6:04.828 4 1:29.967 *

Pass 37 7:34.980 5 1:30.152

Pass 44 9:05.515 6 1:30.535

Pass 50 10:36.225 7 1:30.710

Pass 56 12:07.147 8 1:30.922

Pass 63 13:37.431 9 1:30.284

Pass 69 15:07.987 10 1:30.556

Pass 75 16:38.726 11 1:30.739

No 99 CARPENTIER Jacques

Pass 6 1:29.002 1 1:29.002 *

Pass 12 2:53.318 2 1:24.316 *

Pass 19 4:17.094 3 1:23.776 *

Pass 26 5:41.097 4 1:24.003

Pass 33 7:04.748 5 1:23.651 *

Pass 40 8:28.092 6 1:23.344 *

Pass 47 9:51.769 7 1:23.677

Pass 53 11:14.666 8 1:22.897 *

Pass 59 12:37.144 9 1:22.478 *

Pass 65 13:59.594 10 1:22.450 *

Pass 71 15:21.367 11 1:21.773 *

Pass 77 16:43.148 12 1:21.781

No 314 POIGNARD Tymeo

Pass 7 1:29.439 1 1:29.439 *

Pass 14 2:56.708 2 1:27.269 *

Pass 21 4:22.086 3 1:25.378 *

Pass 28 5:47.498 4 1:25.412

Pass 35 7:13.542 5 1:26.044

Pass 42 8:38.902 6 1:25.360 *

Pass 48 10:05.113 7 1:26.211

Pass 54 11:30.808 8 1:25.695

Pass 60 12:56.074 9 1:25.266 *

Pass 66 14:21.641 10 1:25.567

Pass 72 15:47.242 11 1:25.601

Pass 78 17:13.405 12 1:26.163


